
Popular	Music	Band	(muziekgroep)	&	Artiest	(muziek)
Lijst
Andrew	Ridgeley https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/andrew-ridgeley-1195390/albums
Ricchi	e	Poveri https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ricchi-e-poveri-541385/albums
Charles	Aznavour https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/charles-aznavour-1785/albums
Mina https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mina-231156/albums
Cody	Simpson https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cody-simpson-314319/albums
The	Ronettes https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-ronettes-530886/albums
Blue https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/blue-32825/albums
Richard	Carpenter https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/richard-carpenter-577671/albums
John	Farnham https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/john-farnham-22072/albums
Howard	Carpendale https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/howard-carpendale-86105/albums
Miu	Sakamoto https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/miu-sakamoto-3548289/albums
Louise https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/louise-456386/albums
Thompson	Twins https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/thompson-twins-1500069/albums
Chiara	Iezzi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/chiara-iezzi-11723267/albums
Paola	Iezzi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/paola-iezzi-16586771/albums
The	Wanted https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-wanted-34918/albums
5ive https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/5ive-24791/albums
Hoagy	Carmichael https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hoagy-carmichael-460662/albums
Vera	Lynn https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/vera-lynn-229330/albums
JLS https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jls-1165439/albums
Yashiki	Takajin https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/yashiki-takajin-3545819/albums
Ryoko	Moriyama https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ryoko-moriyama-3273243/albums
A1 https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/a1-279634/albums
Andre	Taulany https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/andre-taulany-12472052/albums
Jo	Stafford https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jo-stafford-254748/albums
Dooley	Wilson https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dooley-wilson-908998/albums
Fred	Bongusto https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/fred-bongusto-958960/albums
Humbert	Humbert https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/humbert-humbert-10850957/albums
PSYÂ·S https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/psy%C2%B7s-3359893/albums
The	Tornados https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/the-tornados-765861/albums
Philharmonia	Orchestra https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/philharmonia-orchestra-1046309/albums
Cookies https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cookies-1063147/albums
Paulinho	da	Costa https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/paulinho-da-costa-960660/albums
Yoshitaka	Minami https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/yoshitaka-minami-11407482/albums
Phil	Thornalley https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/phil-thornalley-660708/albums
Clammbon https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/clammbon-5125454/albums
Keren	Ann https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/keren-ann-262294/albums
Milk	Coffee https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/milk-coffee-6857991/albums
Andmesh	Kamaleng https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/andmesh-kamaleng-31174410/albums
Narayan	Gopal https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/narayan-gopal-425728/albums
Jonathan	Butler https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jonathan-butler-1168056/albums
Clark	Datchler https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/clark-datchler-5127215/albums
Saho	Terao https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/saho-terao-11457793/albums
Declan	Galbraith https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/declan-galbraith-311072/albums
Jesse	Harris https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jesse-harris-1458124/albums
After	Dark https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/after-dark-956985/albums
Carl	NorÃ©n https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/carl-nor%C3%A9n-10443079/albums
Rebeldes https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/rebeldes-2482177/albums
Dressing https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dressing-30924482/albums
Peter	Johansson https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/peter-johansson-3376675/albums
Johnnie	Fingers https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/johnnie-fingers-3182835/albums
Napoleon	Murphy	Brock https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/napoleon-murphy-brock-283061/albums
Jerry	Hey https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jerry-hey-6183733/albums
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Michael	&	Victor https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/michael-%26-victor-6828026/albums
HK	&	Les	Saltimbanks https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hk-%26-les-saltimbanks-3124871/albums
Kuchiroro https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kuchiroro-17231096/albums
Les	Reed https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/les-reed-443509/albums
Gordon	Jenkins https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gordon-jenkins-1388198/albums
David	Deyl https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-deyl-5621211/albums
Jil	Jilala https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jil-jilala-3178681/albums
Kobore https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kobore-85865967/albums
allSTARS* https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/allstars%2A-4733285/albums
Tokyo	ShÅ​nen https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tokyo-sh%C5%8Dnen-7813990/albums
Gabo	Ferro https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gabo-ferro-5873139/albums
Johnny	Burke https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/johnny-burke-743229/albums
Simone	Tomassini https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/simone-tomassini-1648916/albums
Dana	Dragomir https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/dana-dragomir-4945183/albums
Konstantin	Legostaev https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/konstantin-legostaev-56599004/albums
Larry	Williams https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/larry-williams-6491289/albums
Studio	3 https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/studio-3-1110410/albums
RÃ£o	Kyao https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/r%C3%A3o-kyao-1488263/albums
Viva	La	Musica https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/viva-la-musica-3561403/albums
Gitarkameratene https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gitarkameratene-5565065/albums
Per	Asplin https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/per-asplin-4587338/albums
Tito	Paris https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tito-paris-1258044/albums
YÅ​ko	Kuzuya https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/y%C5%8Dko-kuzuya-11621020/albums
Arthur	Hamilton https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/arthur-hamilton-2865132/albums

Larbanois	â€“	Carrero https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/larbanois-%E2%80%93-carrero-
2601363/albums

Cloudberry	Jam https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cloudberry-jam-4385959/albums
Malena	Muyala https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/malena-muyala-6743080/albums
Prima	Vera https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/prima-vera-7243019/albums
Broa	de	Mel https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/broa-de-mel-9667068/albums
Robert	GliÅ„ski https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/robert-gli%C5%84ski-97644464/albums
Tommy	West https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tommy-west-7819997/albums
Sugar	Jones https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/sugar-jones-7634851/albums
Ann	Ronell https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ann-ronell-532253/albums
53A https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/53a-25056923/albums
Balla	et	ses	Balladins https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/balla-et-ses-balladins-2881059/albums
mekakushe https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mekakushe-30927150/albums
Shelton	Brooks https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/shelton-brooks-1256775/albums
Kobucha	Band https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kobucha-band-10314553/albums
Les	Vandyke https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/les-vandyke-15463397/albums
Gary	Grant https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gary-grant-107547713/albums
Milan	Kymlicka https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/milan-kymlicka-1341089/albums
Cesk	Freixas https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cesk-freixas-2947051/albums
Los	ZucarÃ¡ https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/los-zucar%C3%A1-2917178/albums
Bonnie	Baker https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bonnie-baker-4942279/albums
Rinten	Okazaki https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/rinten-okazaki-11472813/albums

LÅ‘rinc	BarabÃ¡s https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/l%C5%91rinc-barab%C3%A1s-
23759294/albums

Steve	Appleton https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/steve-appleton-7611804/albums
Bolyki	Brothers https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bolyki-brothers-834237/albums

Z.E.P.	-	Zone	d'expression	populaire https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/z.e.p.---zone-d%27expression-populaire-
3574324/albums

Nete	Twins https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/nete-twins-1248827/albums
Aika https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/aika-11190086/albums
Raimundo	Soldado https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/raimundo-soldado-10292695/albums
Kim	Sori https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kim-sori-6861635/albums
Gabe	Baltazar https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gabe-baltazar-2623960/albums
George	Noriega https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/george-noriega-5542924/albums
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Armeria https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/armeria-2888741/albums
Luis	TrochÃ³n https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/luis-troch%C3%B3n-929321/albums
Alexander	Parecky https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/alexander-parecky-56308722/albums
RaÃºl	Ybarnegaray https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ra%C3%BAl-ybarnegaray-55139719/albums
Florian	ZaBach https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/florian-zabach-5461049/albums

LudvÃ​k	PodÃ©Å¡t https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ludv%C3%ADk-pod%C3%A9%C5%A1t-
1766758/albums

TibÃ©rio	Gaspar https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tib%C3%A9rio-gaspar-16940937/albums
Szymon	Kataszek https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/szymon-kataszek-9352658/albums
Conjunto	Maria	Albertina https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/conjunto-maria-albertina-18245037/albums
David	Longoria https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-longoria-5236754/albums
Velvet	Empire https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/velvet-empire-7919395/albums
Yoka	Lokole https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/yoka-lokole-3572454/albums
Boyband https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/boyband-3983024/albums

JaromÃ​r	HniliÄ​ka https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jarom%C3%ADr-hnili%C4%8Dka-
12023627/albums

Martin	Cayla https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/martin-cayla-3295368/albums
Kamil	HÃ¡la https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kamil-h%C3%A1la-12027882/albums
AleÅ¡	Sigmund https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ale%C5%A1-sigmund-10774416/albums
Hayabusa https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hayabusa-11222299/albums
Louise	Setara https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/louise-setara-6688948/albums
Antoine	Bouscatel https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/antoine-bouscatel-2853728/albums

Bohuslav	SedlÃ¡Ä​ek https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bohuslav-sedl%C3%A1%C4%8Dek-
1655724/albums

Ethel	Afamado https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ethel-afamado-1371122/albums

FrantiÅ¡ek	MatÄ›j	Hilmar https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/franti%C5%A1ek-mat%C4%9Bj-hilmar-
12017294/albums

LuÃ​s	JosÃ©	Martins https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/lu%C3%ADs-jos%C3%A9-martins-
3268189/albums

FrantiÅ¡ek	Å½ivnÃ½ https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/franti%C5%A1ek-%C5%BEivn%C3%BD-
12017734/albums

Sven	RÃ¼no https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/sven-r%C3%BCno-6086054/albums
Moacir	Peixoto https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/moacir-peixoto-18278081/albums
Tommy	Gunnarsson https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tommy-gunnarsson-5776952/albums
Hiroko	Tsuji https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hiroko-tsuji-23653996/albums
Ken	Aoki https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ken-aoki-11661652/albums
Mario	Lecaros https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mario-lecaros-63683368/albums
MiloÅ¡	Smatek https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/milo%C5%A1-smatek-12037596/albums
Riu https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/riu-55317708/albums
Hanne	VatnÃ¸y https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hanne-vatn%C3%B8y-22946158/albums
Waldemar	SasÃ​as https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/waldemar-sas%C3%ADas-6166084/albums
Joseph	Rudolph	Sawerthal https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/joseph-rudolph-sawerthal-2401961/albums
Orquestrina	Galana https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/orquestrina-galana-103900051/albums
TV2	Stars https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tv2-stars-7672096/albums
Pocu	pocu https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/pocu-pocu-11339020/albums
PreciouSparty https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/preciousparty-22126407/albums
Edgar https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/edgar-52084438/albums

MurÃ¡nyi	TÃ³ni https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mur%C3%A1nyi-t%C3%B3ni-
1179978/albums

Grupo	Coral	Feminino	As	Papoilas
em	Flor

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/grupo-coral-feminino-as-papoilas-em-flor-
10291713/albums

A'maal	Nuux https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/a%27maal-nuux-16147846/albums
Humming	Toad https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/humming-toad-11223592/albums
Eric	Leva https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/eric-leva-24004754/albums
Sherissa https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/sherissa-16232922/albums
Ellie	Haddad https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ellie-haddad-102349767/albums
Ana	Baniciu https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ana-baniciu-108442356/albums
Elena	Cammarone https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/elena-cammarone-112035236/albums
Madame	Macabre https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/madame-macabre-115497111/albums

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/armeria-2888741/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/luis-troch%C3%B3n-929321/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/alexander-parecky-56308722/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ra%C3%BAl-ybarnegaray-55139719/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/florian-zabach-5461049/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ludv%C3%ADk-pod%C3%A9%C5%A1t-1766758/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tib%C3%A9rio-gaspar-16940937/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/szymon-kataszek-9352658/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/conjunto-maria-albertina-18245037/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/david-longoria-5236754/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/velvet-empire-7919395/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/yoka-lokole-3572454/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/boyband-3983024/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jarom%C3%ADr-hnili%C4%8Dka-12023627/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/martin-cayla-3295368/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kamil-h%C3%A1la-12027882/albums
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ale%C5%A1-sigmund-10774416/albums
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Finn	Ronsdorf https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/finn-ronsdorf-123414269/albums
Yana	Mori https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/yana-mori-125294869/albums
Naomi	Prie https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/naomi-prie-125314940/albums
Elvin	BabazadÉ™ https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/elvin-babazad%C9%99-125315262/albums
Olga	Verbitchi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/olga-verbitchi-125342003/albums
Hanna	Finsen https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/hanna-finsen-125362366/albums
Tina	Shpil https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tina-shpil-130331458/albums
Eva	Tronza https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/eva-tronza-130331584/albums
Floriano https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/floriano-16337477/albums
Paulo	Tito https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/paulo-tito-16940510/albums

Aleksandr	Valerievitsj	Krasnov https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/aleksandr-valerievitsj-krasnov-
48956510/albums

Bodhi	Jones https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/bodhi-jones-4936534/albums
Baker	Family https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/baker-family-97610444/albums
Lean	Logic https://nl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/lean-logic-98938378/albums
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